Product Brochure
Version 02.00
Outdoor microwave downconverter
in an ultracompact format
R&S®CS-MC53
MICROWAVE CONVERTER 53 GHz
Powerful frequency extension for Rohde & Schwarz monitoring
receivers

(10 MHz to 17 GHz)
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CS-MC53 Microwave Converter 53 GHz﻿  5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Base units (including accessories such as power cable, manual)
Microwave converter 53 GHz, with single SHF/EHF input R&S®CS-MC53 4502.5500.02
Microwave converter 53 GHz, with dual SHF/EHF inputs R&S®CS-MC53 4502.5500.03
External accessories (such as PC software, add-ons, peripherals)
Omnidirectional antenna, 17 GHz to 70 GHz R&S®TSMS-OMN70 4902.6000.02
Directional antenna, 17 GHz to 53 GHz R&S®CS-HORN53 4502.5551.00
RF cable
(R&S®CS-MC53 to R&S®TSMS-OMN70 or R&S®CS-HORN53,
1.85 mm (m) to 1.85 mm (m), length: 0.5 m)
R&S®CS-MC53RF 4502.5616.02
RF cable
(R&S®CS-MC53 to R&S®TSMS-OMN70 or R&S®CS-HORN53,
1.85 mm (m) to 1.85 mm (m), length: 1 m)
R&S®CS-MC53RF 4502.5616.03
TMS antenna mounting kit, for R&S®TSMS-OMN70 and
R&S®CS-HORN53
R&S®CS-MC53TMS 4502.5568.00
MMS antenna mounting kit, for R&S®TSMS-OMN70 R&S®CS-MC53MO 4502.5574.00
MMS antenna mounting kit, for R&S®CS-HORN53 R&S®CS-MC53MH 4502.5580.00
MMS patch cable, for R&S®ESMW R&S®CS-MC53MC1 4502.5597.00
MMS patch cable, for R&S®UMS400 and R&S®EM200 R&S®CS-MC53MC2 4502.5600.00
Cable set, for R&S®ESMW, length: 10 m R&S®CS-MC53C1 4502.5622.00
Cable set, for R&S®UMS400 and R&S®EM200, length: 3 m R&S®CS-MC53C2 4502.5639.02
Cable set, for R&S®UMS400 and R&S®EM200, length: 5 m R&S®CS-MC53C2 4502.5639.03
SMA-T reference splitter, for R&S®UMS400 and R&S®EM200 R&S®CS-MC53TR 4502.5651.00
Power cable, for R&S®EM200 R&S®CS-MC53DC 4502.5645.00
Carrying box R&S®HE400-Z2 4104.9050.02
Service options
Extended warranty, one year R&S®WE1
Contact your local Rohde & Schwarz
sales office.
Extended warranty, two years R&S®WE2
Extended warranty, three years R&S®WE3
Extended warranty, four years R&S®WE4
Specifications in brief
Frequency range RF input 17 GHz to 53 GHz
bypass mode 10 MHz to 17 GHz
Real-time bandwidth
with R&S®EM200 and R&S®UMS400
combined with R&S®CS-MC20
40 MHz
with R&S®ESMW incl.
R&S®HS1-MW18 and
R&S®HS1-BW500